
Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1
Tues, May 16 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs BMO Queen Elizabeth
Tues, May 16 7:30pm Cyclones vs Dairy Queen BLUE CRESTWOOD 1 *NEW TIME & LOCATION
Tues, May 16 7:30pm IG Wealth Management vs Tornadoes CRESTWOOD 2 *NEW TIME & LOCATION

Thurs, May 18 6:15pm Hurricanes vs Ninja Academy Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, May 18 7:30pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Canadian Welding Skills CRESTWOOD 1 *NEW TIME & LOCATION

Week 2
Tues, May 23 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs Kawartha Shrine Club Queen Elizabeth
Tues, May 23 6:15pm Tornadoes vs Hurricanes Beavermead 2
Tues, May 23 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs IG Wealth Management Beavermead 4

Thurs, May 25 6:15pm Ninja Academy vs Canadian Welding Skills Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, May 25 6:15pm BMO vs Cyclones Beavermead 2

Week 3
Tues, May 30 6:15pm Hurricanes vs Dairy Queen RED Queen Elizabeth
Tues, May 30 6:15pm IG Wealth Management vs Cyclones Beavermead 2
Tues, May 30 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs BMO Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 1 6:15pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Ninja Academy Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, June 1 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Tornadoes Beavermead 2

Week 4
Tues, June 6 6:15pm Cyclones vs Dairy Queen RED Queen Elizabeth
Tues, June 6 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs Tornadoes Beavermead 2
Tues, June 6 6:15pm Hurricanes vs Kawartha Shrine Club Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 8 6:15pm BMO vs Ninja Academy Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, June 8 6:15pm IG Wealth Management vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 2

Week 5
Tues, June 13 6:15pm Tornadoes vs BMO Queen Elizabeth
Tues, June 13 6:15pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Cyclones Beavermead 2
Tues, June 13 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs Dairy Queen BLUE Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 15 6:15pm Ninja Academy vs IG Wealth Management Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, June 15 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Hurricanes Beavermead 2

Week 6
Tues, June 20 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs IG Wealth Management Queen Elizabeth
Tues, June 20 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 2
Tues, June 20 6:15pm BMO vs Kawartha Shrine Club Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 22 6:15pm Cyclones vs Hurricanes Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, June 22 6:15pm Tornadoes vs Ninja Academy Beavermead 2

Week 7
Tues, June 27 6:15pm Hurricanes vs Dairy Queen BLUE Queen Elizabeth
Tues, June 27 6:15pm IG Wealth Management vs BMO Beavermead 2
Tues, June 27 6:15pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Tornadoes Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 29 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Cyclones Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, June 29 6:15pm Ninja Academy vs Dairy Queen RED Beavermead 2

Week 8
Tues, July 4 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs Tornadoes Queen Elizabeth
Tues, July 4 6:15pm IG Wealth Management vs Kawartha Shrine Club Beavermead 2
Tues, July 4 6:15pm BMO vs Hurricanes Beavermead 4

U10/11 BOYS SCHEDULE
All games 2x30 minutes with 5 min halftime



Thurs, July 6 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs Canadian Welding Skills Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, July 6 6:15pm Cyclones vs Ninja Academy Beavermead 2

Week 9
Tues, July 11 6:15pm Hurricanes vs IG Wealth Management Queen Elizabeth
Tues, July 11 6:15pm Ninja Academy vs Dairy Queen BLUE Beavermead 2
Tues, July 11 6:15pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Dairy Queen RED Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 13 6:15pm Tornadoes vs Cyclones Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, July 13 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs BMO Beavermead 2

Week 10
Tues, July 18 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs BMO Queen Elizabeth
Tues, July 18 6:15pm Cyclones vs Dairy Queen BLUE Beavermead 2
Tues, July 18 6:15pm IG Wealth Management vs Tornadoes Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 20 6:15pm Hurricanes vs Ninja Academy Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, July 20 6:15pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 2

Week 11
Tues, July 25 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs Kawartha Shrine Club Queen Elizabeth
Tues, July 25 6:15pm Tornadoes vs Hurricanes Beavermead 2
Tues, July 25 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs IG Wealth Management Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 27 6:15pm Ninja Academy vs Canadian Welding Skills Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, July 27 6:15pm BMO vs Cyclones Beavermead 2

Week 12
Tues, Aug 1 6:15pm Hurricanes vs Dairy Queen RED Queen Elizabeth
Tues, Aug 1 6:15pm IG Wealth Management vs Cyclones Beavermead 2
Tues, Aug 1 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs BMO Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 3 6:15pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Ninja Academy Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, Aug 3 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Tornadoes Beavermead 2

Week 13
Tues, Aug 8 6:15pm Cyclones vs Dairy Queen RED Queen Elizabeth
Tues, Aug 8 6:15pm Dairy Queen BLUE vs Tornadoes Beavermead 2
Tues, Aug 8 6:15pm Hurricanes vs Kawartha Shrine Club Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 10 6:15pm BMO vs Ninja Academy Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, Aug 10 6:15pm IG Wealth Management vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 2

Week 14
Tues, Aug 15 6:15pm Tornadoes vs BMO Queen Elizabeth
Tues, Aug 15 6:15pm Kawartha Shrine Club vs Cyclones Beavermead 2
Tues, Aug 15 6:15pm Dairy Queen RED vs Dairy Queen BLUE Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 17 6:15pm Ninja Academy vs IG Wealth Management Queen Elizabeth
Thurs, Aug 17 6:15pm Canadian Welding Skills vs Hurricanes Beavermead 2

SATURDAY, AUG 19TH
Game 1
Saturday, Aug 19 9:00am Dairy Queen BLUE vs IG Wealth Management Beavermead 3
Saturday, Aug 19 9:00am Dairy Queen RED vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4
Saturday, Aug 19 9:30am BMO vs Kawartha Shrine Club Beavermead 3
Saturday, Aug 19 9:30am Cyclones vs Hurricanes Beavermead 4
Saturday, Aug 19 10:00am Tornadoes vs Ninja Academy Beavermead 3

Game 2
Saturday, Aug 19 10:00am Dairy Queen BLUE vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4
Saturday, Aug 19 10:30am Dairy Queen RED vs IG Wealth Management Beavermead 3
Saturday, Aug 19 10:30am BMO vs Cyclones Beavermead 4
Saturday, Aug 19 11:00am Tornadoes vs Kawartha Shrine Club Beavermead 3

ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT AWT GAMES 25 MINUTES (NO HALFTIME)



Saturday, Aug 19 11:00am Hurricanes vs Ninja Academy Beavermead 4


